POLICE



DEPARTMENT

No. G2(a)-30764/2023/R

District Police Office,

Thrissur Rural

⊠sptsrrl.pol@kerala.gov.in

604802823000

Dated. 03-11-2023

Quotation notice for the supply and installation of one number of Desktop PC at District Police Office, Thrissur Rural - Cancelled - Orders issued.

Quotation notice for the supply and installation of one number of Desktop PC at the District Police Office, Thrissur Rural, issued as per Ref. No. G2(a)-30764/2023/R dated 28-10-2023, is hereby cancelled.

AISHWARYA PRASHANT DONGRE IPS
District Police Chief

To : Kerala Police website (https://keralapolice.gov.in)

Copy To : 1) The Inspector of Police, Telecommunication, Thrissur for

information. 2) Sri. Ajayakumar M. K., District Liaison Officer,

Thrissur Rural for information.



